
We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or
representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or
withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent current or future performance of
the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.
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hollycoats@kwcommercial.com
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Property Summary
Available SF: 6,840
Total Building SF: 6,840
Lease Rate: $10 to $11 Per SF/yr
Tenants/Units: 4
Zoning: LC 
Suite 100  1440 SF $10.00 SF/yr

+ $1.50 NNN
Suite 200 1800 SF $10.00 SF/yr

+ $1.50 NNN
Suite 300 1800 SF $11.00 SF/yr

+ 1.50 NNN
Suite 400 1800 SF$ 11.00 SF/yr

+ 1.50 NNN

Property Overview
Small shop spaces on I-40
10'x10' overhead doors
Fencend in parking lot
Zoned LC (light commercial)
Spaces can be combined from 3240 - 6840 SF
 
Location Overview
Located at the highly visible intersection of I-40 & Nelson St, the
property offers exceptional highway access and exposure. The
surrounding area features a mix of automotive services, industrial
shops, commercial retailers, and hospitality properties. Its central
positioning makes it convenient for businesses serving the entire
Amarillo region. Nearby amenities and quick access to major east-
west and north-south corridors enhance convenience for employees,
customers, and delivery logistics.
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 4,615 26,641 61,330
Female 4,880 26,842 62,499
Total Population 9,494 53,483 123,829

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 2,191 12,101 28,200
Ages 15-24 1,551 8,256 18,073
Ages 25-54 3,692 21,870 49,939
Ages 55-64 890 4,859 11,868
Ages 65+ 1,170 6,397 15,750

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 3,030 19,789 52,541
Black 421 3,439 12,271
Am In/AK Nat 28 166 409
Hawaiian N/A 5 12
Hispanic 5,741 27,587 50,497
Asian 132 1,610 5,758
Multi-Racial 140 834 2,192
Other 3 53 149

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $53,581 $53,584 $53,320
< $15,000 486 2,199 5,298
$15,000-$24,999 338 2,163 4,728
$25,000-$34,999 239 1,901 4,896
$35,000-$49,999 503 2,912 7,315
$50,000-$74,999 501 4,115 8,665
$75,000-$99,999 443 2,317 5,735
$100,000-$149,999 467 2,688 7,032
$150,000-$199,999 204 809 2,189
> $200,000 115 578 1,448
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